MEDICINE ONLINE PRACTICAL CLASS SCHEDULE FOR 3RD YR BPT STUDENTS-2021

Sl No |Date Time Topic Speaker/ Demonstrator
Introduction to Clinical exam
1/129.06.21 (Tue) [6.00pm-7.00pm & History taking Dr.Pinaki Datta
General Exam-1"
2/02.07.21 (Fri) 6.00pm-7.00pm Dr.Pinaki Datta

(5]

06.07.21 (Tue)

6.00pm-7.00pm

General Exam-2

Dr.Pinaki Datta

Exam of Respiratory System

27.07.21 (Tue)

6.00pm-7.00pm

4/09.07.21 (Fri) 6.00pm-7.00pm Dr.Pinaki Datta
5(13.07.21 (Tue) |6.00pm-7.00pm Exam of CVS Dr.Pinaki Datta
6{16.07.21 (Fri) 6.00pm-7.00pm Exam of Gl system Dr.Pinaki Datta
7{20.07.21 (Tue) [6.00pm-7.00pm Exam of CNS-1 Dr.Pinaki Datta
8/23.07.21 (Fri) 6.00pm-7.00pm Exam of CNS-2 Dr.Pinaki Datta

Approach to Long case Dr.Pinaki Datta

1
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30.07.21 (Fri)

6.00pm-7.00pm

X-ray Interpretation

Dr.Pinaki Datta

Total No of class =10
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